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Humble Rodeo Cook Off

State Championship

Humble , TX - Jan 27, 2024
Ronda Pfeiffer - Event Coordinator

Overall Results

Team Name
9 Finger Q
First Class BBQ
Hoo Kares Kookers
Bottoms Up Smokers
TGB BBQ
TRND'UP Cookers #3
Team Chupacabra/TRND'Up Cookers #4
Mirth BBQ
Top Gun Cookers
Smoke Show BBQ
Texas Cut
360 BBQ/Kimble Smokehouse
Big Slick Cookers
Damn Yankee Texas Barbecue
LogCutters BBQ 2
Xplosive Kookers 1
Down South Cookers
Red Drink Cookers
Freedom Cookers/WM/AFS
TGB BBQ 3
Coonass Tradition Cookers
Wholly Habanero Cookers 1
Republic Smoke
Logcutters BBQ 4
TGB BBQ 4
Meatshots BBQ
Texas Master Basters 2
Smoking Wizards
LogCutters BBQ 1
Blazin Bullz Cookers
Just 1 More Cookers
Hell Bent 100% Texan Cookers
All Fire No Smoke
Wholly Habanero Cookers 3
White Water Cowboy BBQ #2
Camp Lillie Cookers #2
Smoke Rings In the Bark BBQ Company
Fueling Da Fire Cookers
TRND'UP Cookers #1
Wholly Habanero Cookers #2
Camp Lillie Cookers #3
TRND'UP Cookers #2
H-Town Pit Boss Smokers #3
She Thinks my smokers sexy
Just N Time Cookers 2
Black Jack Cookers
Kick'n Ashes
Just 1 More Cookers 2
H-Town Pit Boss Smokers
Get You Some Cookers

Chicken
198.14
194.96

188.7
190.86
190.84
194.12
193.42
196.72

196
193.42
185.84
185.98
194.58
193.42
192.28
182.86
190.14
190.58
191.26

192
183.86
189.14
197.42
197.42

189
175.16
186.84
188.72
189.72

172.3

185.4
182.58
195.98
191.68
183.54
174.68

192
183.28
183.26
181.58

192
185.68
185.72
188.72

185.7
192.44
189.42

188.7
174.32
191.56

Ribs
197.14
199.28
192
194.12
196.28
191.28
194.14
193.7
193.16
190.56
193.16
196.42
191.98
195.56
192.28
192.44
197.14
192
190.54
191.26
192.26
188.28
183.82
188.4
198.56
200
180.88
184.72
192.7
189.26
183.16
191.02
189.72
182.86
182.86
198.14
190.56
196.28
182.56
187.28
192.7
185.42
190.3
177.18
196
183
190.42
181.74
179.32
186.14
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Pork
198.14
194.86
200
193.7
196
194.14
190.14
190.54
187.7
193.16
189.44
200
196.42
189.7
190.3
198.56
182.54
193.42
190.16
193.42
194.56
194.56
191.98
186.14
194.56
188.72
196.28
191.98
191.12
192.44
184.7
191.98
182.14
189.6
186.82
184.14
175.58
189.12
188
187.42
177.96
189.14
184.96
182.16
177.44
187.28
170.88
185.82
192.98
196.72

Brisket

200
194.14
198.56
198.56
190.12
193.42
194.86
190.84
192.4
191.56
200
185
184.3
186.84
190.54
189.56
192.7
185.7
189.44
184.56
187.26
185.68
182.66
182.7
172.4
190.54
188.98
186.86
178.42
197.84
196.7
183.28
180.46
182.12
192
187.26
185.72
175.14
189.42
186.86
179.98
181.86
180.7
193.44
182.16
178.14
189.86
184.28
193.42
165

Total
793.42
783.24
779.26
777.24
773.24
772.96
772.56

771.8
769.26

768.7
768.44

767.4
767.28
765.52

765.4
763.42
762.52

761.7

761.4
761.24
757.94
757.66
755.88
754.66
754.52
754.42
752.98
752.28
751.96
751.84
749.96
748.86

748.3
746.26
745.22
744.22
743.86
743.82
743.24
743.14
742.64

742.1
741.68

741.5

741.3
740.86
740.58
740.54
740.04
739.42



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Humble Rodeo Cook Off

State Championship

Humble , TX - Jan 27, 2024
Ronda Pfeiffer - Event Coordinator

TOP GUN COOKERS #3
Texas Coastal Cookers
HWC Cookers 2

Sloppy Pigs

Twisted Tail BBQ

Get You Some Cookers 2
Dirt Road BBQ Bunch

Pistol Pit Cookers 3

Uno Mas Smokers 3 TX
Wholly Habanero Cookers 4
Whitewater Cowboys #1
LogCutters.com Team 3
Triple X Cookers 2

Texas Masters Baster

Aver Que Pasa Cookers Team 3
Just N Time Cookers 1

TGB BBQ 2

TOP GUN COOKERS #2
Living Legends Cookers

Rub and Grub Cookers 1
HWC Cookers 3*

HWC Cookers 1

TOP GUN COOKERS #4
Code 3 Smoke N Fire
BLUEIline Cookers

Aver Que Pasa Cookers Team 4
Smokin Somewhere Cookers
Triple X Kookers

No Klue Cookers 4

Ave Que Pasa Cookers Team 2
H-Town Pit Boss Smokers #2
Pigheaded Cookers

HWC Cookers 4

Lil Red Cookers 3

No Klue Cookers 2 tx

No Klue Cookers 3

Mustang Club 2

360 Lady Cookers

Spice Girls 1

360 Cookers

No Klue Cookers

Spice Girls 2

Mustang Club #1

Pistol Pit Cookers 4

Big B.A.D.'s Country Cookers
Lil Red Cookers

Pistol Pit Cookers 1

Camp Lillie Cookers 1

Me and My Gang Cookers

Lil Red Cookers 2

Aver Que Pasa Cookers
Texas Finest Smokers
Generals Smoking and Grillin

185.68
188.28
190.86
183.56
190.12
185.86
178.56
186.56
176.84
180.42
187.56
189.42
183.12
181.68
188.72
181
181.14
182.16
179.52
182.86
190.14
181.68
185.7
194.86
181.02
188.26
187.56
190.4
180
190.12
180.96
193.42
177.56
191.98
175.02
187.98
171.88
181
182.44
186.6
184.28
188.28
175.12
173.68
182.18
174.18
168.28
163.4
169.7
184
189.4
168.98
188.26

190.12
182.14
178.14
186.44
176.76
185
184
183.28
177.7
193.7
187.3
188.28
182.14
173.26
182.98
190.98
181.42
181.84
189.44
186.86
180.98
185.88
172.72
175.6
182.42
174.58
183.58
179.98
191.28
181.44
182.56
164.74
188.72
178.02
180
182.44
177.26
187.72
172.42
173.26
178.58
163.26
180.28
185.86
158.9
173.02
168
180.26
160.46
186.86
184.56
173.86
179.16
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194.42
177.4
185.26
179.58
184.54
190.86
183.58
181.42
192.02
178.16
184.56
183.3
177
192
187.28
175.56
191.28
179.84
184.7
177.48
186.16
179.56
185.12
179.1
178.6
191.98
174.54
172.54
188.96
181.7
187.26
170.84
175.42
178.4
184.96
173.68
186.56
182.38
180.02
177.4
172.96
192.72
182.82
173.6
179.56
174.14
168.72
169.02
171.28
180.26

0

168.44
190.14
183.28
187.7
185.42
173.86
189
181.14
185.7
179.56
171.72
169.02
187.3
182.42
169.86
180.98
174.44
184.26
174.12
179.98
168.7
177.74
181.14
174.72
182.14
168
176.74
178.42
161.02
165.44
166.64
187.56
174.82
166.88
174.84
166.14
174.16
158.14
173.58
170.56
171.58
161.46
165.48
167.04
175.14
170.14
177.58
167.6
156.72

174.84
192.44
165.7

738.66
737.96
737.54
737.28
736.84
735.58
735.14

732.4
732.26
731.84
731.14
730.02
729.56
729.36
728.84
728.52
728.28

728.1
727.78
727.18
725.98
724.86
724.68
724.28
724.18
722.82
722.42
721.34
721.26

718.7
717.42
716.56
716.52
715.28
714.82
710.24
709.86
709.24
708.46
707.82

707.4
705.72

703.7
700.18
695.78
691.48
682.58
680.28
658.16
551.12

548.8
535.28
533.12



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
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Humble Rodeo Cook Off

State Championship

Humble , TX - Jan 27, 2024
Ronda Pfeiffer - Event Coordinator

Cunados Cooking 1
Pistol Pit Cookers 2
Certified Tasty BBQ 4
Certified Tasty BBQ #2
Certified Tasty BBQ #1
Certified Tasty BBQ 3
Cunados Cooking 3
360 Cookers 2
Cunados Cooking 2
360 Lady Cookers 2
Cunados Cooking 4

Team Name
9 Finger Q
Logcutters BBQ 4
Republic Smoke
Mirth BBQ
Top Gun Cookers
All Fire No Smoke
First Class BBQ
Code 3 Smoke N Fire
Big Slick Cookers
TRND'UP Cookers #3
Pigheaded Cookers
Team Chupacabra/TRND'Up Cookers #4
Damn Yankee Texas Barbecue
Smoke Show BBQ
Black Jack Cookers
LogCutters BBQ 2
TGB BBQ 3
Camp Lillie Cookers #3
Smoke Rings In the Bark BBQ Company
Lil Red Cookers 3
Wholly Habanero Cookers 3
Get You Some Cookers
Freedom Cookers/WM/AFS
HWC Cookers 2
Bottoms Up Smokers
TGB BBQ
Red Drink Cookers
Triple X Kookers
Down South Cookers
HWC Cookers 3*
Twisted Tail BBQ
Ave Que Pasa Cookers Team 2
360 Cookers 2
LogCutters BBQ 1
LogCutters.com Team 3
Kick'n Ashes
Aver Que Pasa Cookers

176.72

168.4
193.56
191.26
193.84
190.58
185.42

o OO

Chicken Results

Judge 1 Judge 2

40
39.28
40
40
37.42
39.28
39.28
34.86
36.72
36.28
37.42
40
36.72
40
39.28
33.86
40
36
40
36
37.14
39.28
33.42
38.14
34.86
38.14
37.86
38.14
40
38.58
38.56
33.44
33.44
38.58
36
40
36

40
37.42
39.28

40
37.86
39.28
39.28

40
35.56

40
39.28
35.56
38.14

40
37.16
38.14
36.72
34.14

40
39.28
39.28
38.14
39.28
37.86

40
37.86

36
34.14
38.14

40
35.56

36.7
33.86
33.44
37.86

40
38.14
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Judge 3
38.14
40

40

40

40
36.72
39.28
38.14
40
34.58
38.58
40

40

40

36

36
36.7
40
32.72
39.28
38.56
34.86
39.28
36.72
40
39.28
34.58
39.28
36
33.16
36

40
36.72
34.86
35.56
32.72
39.28

176.56
0
195.28
191.28
185
183

[oNeoNoNelNo)

Judge 4
40

40
38.14
40

40
39.28
38.56
36.72
40

40

36
37.42
34.14
34.14
40
38.14
37.86
40
37.14
32.72
33.86
34.14
37.42
40
36.28
34.86
38.14
39.28
36
36.28
38.14
37.42
40

40
39.28
36.7
36.7

529.7

514.1
388.84
382.54
378.84
373.58
365.42
362.56
361.88

188.3
180.98

Judge 5
40
38.14
34.14
36.72
38.14
38.14
38.56
40
37.86
39.28
40

36
38.56
33.44
34.86
40
37.42
36
36.72
40
37.42
40

36
38.14
39.28
37.42
38.58
38.14
33.44
38.14
39.28
36

40
36.28
38.14
36.72
35.56

Judge 6
38.14
40

40
36.72
40

40
37.42
40

40
38.56
38.14
40

40
39.28
40

40

40

40
38.14
37.42
39.28
39.28
39.28
35.3
35.3
38.14
40
35.56
40
37.14
38.14
40
39.28
40
38.14
36
39.28

Total
198.14
197.42
197.42
196.72
196
195.98
194.96
194.86
194.58
194.12
193.42
193.42
193.42
193.42
192.44
192.28
192
192
192
191.98
191.68
191.56
191.26
190.86
190.86
190.84
190.58
190.4
190.14
190.14
190.12
190.12
189.86
189.72
189.42
189.42
189.4



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Humble Rodeo Cook Off
State Championship
Humble , TX - Jan 27, 2024

Ronda Pfeiffer - Event Coordinator

Wholly Habanero Cookers 1
TGB BBQ 4

She Thinks my smokers sexy
Smoking Wizards

Aver Que Pasa Cookers Team 3
Hoo Kares Kookers

Just 1 More Cookers 2

360 Lady Cookers 2

Spice Girls 2

Texas Coastal Cookers

Aver Que Pasa Cookers Team 4
Generals Smoking and Grillin
No Klue Cookers 3
Whitewater Cowboys #1
Smokin Somewhere Cookers
Texas Master Basters 2

360 Cookers

Pistol Pit Cookers 3

360 BBQ/Kimble Smokehouse
Get You Some Cookers 2
Texas Cut

H-Town Pit Boss Smokers #3
TOP GUN COOKERS #4
Just N Time Cookers 2
TRND'UP Cookers #2

TOP GUN COOKERS #3
Just 1 More Cookers

No Klue Cookers

Lil Red Cookers 2

Coonass Tradition Cookers
Sloppy Pigs

White Water Cowboy BBQ #2
Fueling Da Fire Cookers
TRND'UP Cookers #1

Triple X Cookers 2

Xplosive Kookers 1

Rub and Grub Cookers 1

Hell Bent 100% Texan Cookers
Spice Girls 1

Big B.A.D.'s Country Cookers
TOP GUN COOKERS #2
Texas Masters Baster

HWC Cookers 1

Wholly Habanero Cookers #2
TGB BBQ 2

BLUEline Cookers

360 Lady Cookers

Just N Time Cookers 1
Cunados Cooking 4

H-Town Pit Boss Smokers #2
Wholly Habanero Cookers 4
No Klue Cookers 4

Cunados Cooking 3

37.86
36.72
37.86
34.14
37.86
37.86
36
36.72
38.14
38.58
38.14
36
35.28
38.14
36
39.28
30.86
38.56
36.28
35.3
35.28
34.86
37.42
37.42
35.56
37.42
35.56
36
34.86
33.44
39.28
38.56
36.72
36
33.86
37.42
30.86
38.58
40
34.86
35.28
34.14
32

36
36.7
38.58
40

36

36
39.28
38.56
34.58
33.42

33.42
36

36

40

40
34.14
40
34.86
34.58
40

36
28.72
40
33.42
40
34.14
35.3
32.72
36
39.28
38.56
40
38.56
34.14
40
37.42
35.28
34.86
31.3
40
34.58
39.28
34.42
35.28
34.14
32

40
32.02
35.3
34.86
33.42
39.28
37.42
33.86
36
33.44
34.84
32
37.42
35.28
39.28
36

40
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34.58
36.72
36.72
36.72
36
39.28
39.28
36.72
39.28
35.56
37.42
39.28
38.14
36
34.86
33.86
40
34.58
38.14
32.72
35.28
34.86
38.14
35.56
36
38.14
39.28
37.42
40
35.3
36

36
37.42
39.28
36.7
34.86
36.72
40
38.14
38.58
35.3
37.42
34.84
37.86
36
33.44
34.86
32.72
36
29.44
31.3
33.86
32

40
39.28
38.14

40
33.86
37.42

36
36.72
38.58
37.42
39.28
39.28

36
38.14
33.16

36
36.72
36.72
34.86

36
36.72

36
31.28
30.86
34.84
33.42
39.28

36
37.14
34.86
34.86
34.14

36
35.28
37.42
38.58

36
37.86
32.72
33.88
38.58
34.84
37.42
34.58
34.58
39.28
38.58
38.14
33.42

36.7
33.86
34.84
38.58

36.7
40
39.28
36
34.86
33.44
32

40

36
36.72
33.7
37.42
38.56
39.28
39.28
37.42
38.58
36.7
35.56
37.86
32

40
38.14
40
34.14
36
34.58
33.42
40
38.14
35.28
35.56
36
37.42
36.72
35.28
38.14
33.42
34.14
32.02
34.86
36
39.28
31.58
32.72
36.28
32.72
34.86
34.14
35.56
32
35.3
36

40
36.28
36.72

36

40

40
37.42
38.14
36.28
32.72
37.42
36.28
30.14

36
37.42

40

36

40

40
37.42

40
34.14
33.44
38.58
39.28

36.7

36

40

32
35.56
38.14
34.14
37.14
31.28
38.14
36.72

32
32.72
34.86

40
38.14
34.14
32.72
39.28
37.86
33.44

32
39.28
37.42
34.14
36.72
39.28

32

189.14
189
188.72
188.72
188.72
188.7
188.7
188.3
188.28
188.28
188.26
188.26
187.98
187.56
187.56
186.84
186.6
186.56
185.98
185.86
185.84
185.72
185.7
185.7
185.68
185.68
185.4
184.28
184
183.86
183.56
183.54
183.28
183.26
183.12
182.86
182.86
182.58
182.44
182.18
182.16
181.68
181.68
181.58
181.14
181.02
181
181
180.98
180.96
180.42
180
180



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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Humble Rodeo Cook Off

State Championship

Humble , TX - Jan 27, 2024
Ronda Pfeiffer - Event Coordinator

Living Legends Cookers
Dirt Road BBQ Bunch
HWC Cookers 4

Uno Mas Smokers 3 TX
Cunados Cooking 1
Meatshots BBQ

Mustang Club #1

No Klue Cookers 2 tx
Camp Lillie Cookers #2
Cunados Cooking 2
H-Town Pit Boss Smokers
Lil Red Cookers

Pistol Pit Cookers 4
Blazin Bullz Cookers
Mustang Club 2

Me and My Gang Cookers
Texas Finest Smokers
Pistol Pit Cookers 1
Pistol Pit Cookers 2
Camp Lillie Cookers 1
360 Cookers 3

Certified Tasty BBQ 3
Pitmasters

Rub and Grub Cookers 2
Certified Tasty BBQ #2
Mustang Club 3

360 Cookers 4

Certified Tasty BBQ 4
Certified Tasty BBQ #1
Mustang Club 4

Team Name
Meatshots BBQ
First Class BBQ
TGB BBQ 4
Camp Lillie Cookers #2
Down South Cookers
9 Finger Q
360 BBQ/Kimble Smokehouse
TGB BBQ
Fueling Da Fire Cookers
Just N Time Cookers 2
Damn Yankee Texas Barbecue
Team Chupacabra/TRND'Up Cookers #4
Bottoms Up Smokers
Certified Tasty BBQ #1
Mirth BBQ
Wholly Habanero Cookers 4
Certified Tasty BBQ 4
Top Gun Cookers

37.84 33.42
32.72 32.28
38.56 35.72
34.14 34.14
33.86 35.28
36.72 37.42
36.7 33.42
32.72 34.58
32.28 32.28
33.42 36
36.44 36
35.3 40
35.28 33.42
33.42 33.88
32.72 32.72
36.7 32
33.42 28.72
31.3 32.72
35.28 32
32.72 31.56

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Rib Results

Judge 1 Judge 2
40 40
40 38.14
40 39.28
40 36.28
40 40
40 32.72
36.72 39.28
38.14 36.72
34.86 40
40 32.72
40 37.42
38.14 37.42
40 37.42
38.58 39.28
38.14 40
39.28 38.14
36 37.86
40 34.58
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39.28
39.28
33.86
30.86
37.42
33.44
34.14
33.86
38.14
36
32.72
33.44
31.28
34.86
33.44
32

36
36.7
32.72
29.44

Judge 3
39.28
40

40

40
34.58
39.28
38.56
40
38.14
40

40
38.14
40
38.14
38.14
38.14
39.28
40

34.84
35.28
35.28

40

36

33
34.14
33.86
37.42
33.44
34.58

32
31.56

36
34.86
32.72
33.42
33.42
34.86
31.56

Judge 4
40

40
39.28
40

40
39.28
40

40

40
36.72
38.14
38.58
34.86
36
39.28
40

40
36.72

33.42
36
34.14
33.7
33.86
33.44
32

40
33.42
34.58
34.58
30.14
36.7
32.72
36.72
35.56
34.14
34.14
31.28
32

Judge 5
40
39.28
34.58
40
37.86
38.58
40

40

40

40
37.42
39.28
38.56
39.28
38.14
38.14
37.14
38.58

34.14
35.28
30.14
34.86
32.72
34.14
36.72
32.72
33.42
34.58

32
33.44
36.72
34.14
34.14
32.72

32
30.14
30.16
35.56

Judge 6
40

40

40
38.14
39.28
40
38.58
38.14
38.14
39.28
40

40
38.14
38.56
36.72
36.7
39.28
37.86

179.52
178.56
177.56
176.84
176.42
175.16
175.12
175.02
174.68

174.6
174.32
174.18
173.68

172.3
171.88

169.7
168.98
168.28
166.14

163.4

Total
200
199.28
198.56
198.14
197.14
197.14
196.42
196.28
196.28
196
195.56
194.14
194.12
193.84
193.7
193.7
193.56
193.16



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Humble Rodeo Cook Off

State Championship

Humble , TX - Jan 27, 2024
Ronda Pfeiffer - Event Coordinator

Texas Cut

Camp Lillie Cookers #3
LogCutters BBQ 1
Xplosive Kookers 1
LogCutters BBQ 2
Coonass Tradition Cookers
Red Drink Cookers

Hoo Kares Kookers

Big Slick Cookers
TRND'UP Cookers #3

No Klue Cookers 4

TGB BBQ 3

Certified Tasty BBQ #2

Hell Bent 100% Texan Cookers
Just N Time Cookers 1
Certified Tasty BBQ 3
Smoke Show BBQ

Smoke Rings In the Bark BBQ Company

Freedom Cookers/WM/AFS
Kick'n Ashes

H-Town Pit Boss Smokers #3
TOP GUN COOKERS #3

All Fire No Smoke

Living Legends Cookers
Blazin Bullz Cookers

HWC Cookers 4

Logcutters BBQ 4

Wholly Habanero Cookers 1
LogCutters.com Team 3

360 Lady Cookers
Whitewater Cowboys #1
Wholly Habanero Cookers #2
Lil Red Cookers 2

Rub and Grub Cookers 1
Sloppy Pigs

Get You Some Cookers
HWC Cookers 1

Pistol Pit Cookers 4

Cunados Cooking 3
TRND'UP Cookers #2

Get You Some Cookers 2
Smoking Wizards

Aver Que Pasa Cookers

Dirt Road BBQ Bunch
Republic Smoke

Smokin Somewhere Cookers
Pistol Pit Cookers 3

Just 1 More Cookers

Black Jack Cookers

Aver Que Pasa Cookers Team 3
Wholly Habanero Cookers 3
White Water Cowboy BBQ #2
H-Town Pit Boss Smokers #2

36.44
39.28
39.28
33.44
38.14
38.14
39.28
40
36
37.86
37.86
39.28
39.28
37.14
35.28
40
36
38.14
39.28
38.14
37.86
38.14
40
40
36.28
40
37.42
40
40
32.72
34.58
37.42
36.72
34.86
40
32.72
39.28
40
38.58
36
33.44
40
37.42
36
37.42
33.86
36
38.14
36
34.58
36.72
32.72
35.28

40
39.28
34.14
37.42
33.44
37.42

40

40

40
39.28

40

36
39.28
34.86
37.14
35.56
38.14
37.14

36.7
39.28
34.86
39.28
36.28
36.72
32.28
36.72
37.86
39.28
37.42
34.58
32.72

40
36.72
34.58
34.86
37.86
37.16
31.58
39.28
34.86
38.14

36
36.72
37.42
34.42
34.86
35.28
36.72
39.28
35.28
34.14
38.58
38.56
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40
38.14
36

40

40
34.14
36.72
34.58
34.86
38.58
36
39.28
32.72
38.58
40
34.14
33.44
37.42
38.56
38.14
38.58
34.14
32.72
40
37.42
36.72
39.28
38.14
40
39.28
37.42
34.58
33.86
37.42
38.14
38.14
29.44
35.28
34.58
33

40
34.14
38.14
35.28
30.14
36

36
36.72
28.72
37.86
36
39.28
35.3

40
36.72
39.28
38.58
37.42

36.7
36.72
32.72
37.42
37.42

32
37.42
33.42
38.58

40
38.58
38.56
32.72

36
34.58
39.28
35.28
38.14

36
37.42

36
32.72
34.86
34.86

36

40
32.72
38.14
33.44
34.86
32.72
39.28
36.72
35.56
38.56
34.86
37.42
34.86
32.72

36.7
36.72
32.72

33
35.28
35.28
33.44
29.44
36.72

34.14
39.28
38.14
38.58
36.72
40

36

40
39.28
32
38.14
39.28
40
36.72
29.44
37.86
37.86
39.28
37.86
40
35.3
39.28
35.3
36.72
40
39.28
39.28
36

36
37.86
35.3
39.28
37.86
40
34.86
37.42
34.86
37.86
34.14
39.28
36
36.72
32
35.3
37.42
36
39.28
33.44
34.58
35.28
36
38.14
36.7

36.72
36.72
40
37.86
40

40
39.28
37.42
39.28
38.14
39.28
34.14
39.28
40
38.56
38.58
40
38.58
38.14
34.86
39.28
38.14
40
34.86
38.14
34.86
34.56
34.86
34.14
40

40

36
37.42
40
38.58
40
35.3
36
37.42
36.72
36
34.58
37.42
40
37.86
40
36.72
38.14
37.86
39.28
40
34.14
34.14

193.16
192.7
192.7

192.44

192.28

192.26

192
192

191.98

191.28

191.28

191.26

191.26

191.02

190.98

190.58

190.56

190.56

190.54

190.42
190.3

190.12

189.72

189.44

189.26

188.72
188.4

188.28

188.28

187.72
187.3

187.28

186.86

186.86

186.44

186.14

185.88

185.86

185.42

185.42

185
184.72
184.56

184

183.82

183.58

183.28

183.16

183

182.98

182.86

182.86

182.56



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Rank

=
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Humble Rodeo Cook Off

State Championship

Humble , TX - Jan 27, 2024
Ronda Pfeiffer - Event Coordinator

TRND'UP Cookers #1

No Klue Cookers 3

BLUEIline Cookers

Texas Coastal Cookers
Triple X Cookers 2

TOP GUN COOKERS #2
Just 1 More Cookers 2

Ave Que Pasa Cookers Team 2
TGB BBQ 2

HWC Cookers 3*

Texas Master Basters 2
Mustang Club #1

Camp Lillie Cookers 1

No Klue Cookers 2 tx

Triple X Kookers

H-Town Pit Boss Smokers
Generals Smoking and Grillin
No Klue Cookers

HWC Cookers 2

Lil Red Cookers 3

Uno Mas Smokers 3 TX
Mustang Club 2

She Thinks my smokers sexy
Twisted Tail BBQ

Cunados Cooking 1

Code 3 Smoke N Fire

Aver Que Pasa Cookers Team 4
Texas Finest Smokers
Texas Masters Baster

360 Cookers

Lil Red Cookers

TOP GUN COOKERS #4
Spice Girls 1

Pistol Pit Cookers 2

Pistol Pit Cookers 1
Pigheaded Cookers

Spice Girls 2

Me and My Gang Cookers
Big B.A.D.'s Country Cookers

Team Name
360 BBQ/Kimble Smokehouse
Hoo Kares Kookers
Xplosive Kookers 1
9 Finger Q
Get You Some Cookers
Big Slick Cookers
Texas Master Basters 2
TGB BBQ
First Class BBQ

36
34.86
36
38.56
36.72
35.28
32
37.86
32.72
37.86
35.3
34.14
34.84
33.42
36
36.72
36.72
35.3
36.72
36.72
37.86
37.42
34.58
35.3
40
36.72
32.72
32

32

32
37.42
33.42
39.28
33.86
36
28.72
31.28
32.02
29.44

34.58
34.58
36.28
36
34.14
37.14
34.86
32.72
36
37.42
32
34.86
35.28
34.14
38.56
31.72
38.14
31.58
33.42
34.86
35.56
33.42
29.44
35.3
36
38.58
38.56
37.86
35.56
33.42
36.72
35.3
32
34.56
29.42
32.72
33.86
29.86
32.72

Pork Results

Judge 1 Judge 2

40
40
39.28
40
40
40
40
38.14
40

40
36.28
40
40
40
39.28
38.14
40
40
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32.44
34.86
37.86
35.3
33.86
32.02
36.72
32.72
35.56
32.44
34.58
36
33.42
33.42
32
36.72
32.72
35.28
32.72
34.86
33.42
36.28
32.02
32.72
34.58
32.72
36

32
33.42
37.42
33.44
35.28
30.58
35.28
32

32
28.72
34.58
32.72

Judge 3
40

40

40

38.14
36.72

40

38.14

40

40

37.42
38.14
37.42

36
37.42
37.42
33.44
38.14

40
38.14

36
28.72
37.42
37.86
28.72
34.58
34.86
35.28
32.72
33.44
33.44
37.42
37.86
33.44
32.72

32
34.58

28
35.28
35.56
30.16

32
33.42

28
35.28

36

36

32
32.72

Judge 4
40

40

40

40

33.44
37.86

40

37.86
36.72

38.56
34.14
29.44
36.28
40
32.72
36.72
32
36.44
34.14
37.14
40
34.86
36.72
38.14
37.86
34.58
36

36
36.72
37.42
28.72
38.14
36.72
33.42
33.44
31.28
32
34.86
28.72
33.44
32.72
37.14
32

32
31.3
30.84
32
28.72

Judge 5
40

40

39.28

40

40

36

40

40

36.72

36

40
34.86
34.14
33.42
39.28
40

40
33.42
33.42
37.86
35.28
37.86
37.86
35.28
33.44
34.86
36.72
39.28
34.86
33.42
32.72
34.58
36

32
34.14
32.72
40
34.14
34.86
32

36
30.14
32.7
32.72
32.72
31.28
28.72
31.3

Judge 6
40

40

37.42
36.28

40

39.28

36

34.86
38.14

182.56
182.44
182.42
182.14
182.14
181.84
181.74
181.44
181.42
180.98
180.88
180.28
180.26
180
179.98
179.32
179.16
178.58
178.14
178.02
177.7
177.26
177.18
176.76
176.72
175.6
174.58
173.86
173.26
173.26
173.02
172.72
172.42
168.4
168
164.74
163.26
160.46
158.9

Total
200
200

198.56

198.14

196.72

196.42

196.28
196

194.86



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Humble Rodeo Cook Off

State Championship

Humble , TX - Jan 27, 2024
Ronda Pfeiffer - Event Coordinator

Coonass Tradition Cookers
Wholly Habanero Cookers 1
TGB BBQ 4

TOP GUN COOKERS #3
TRND'UP Cookers #3
Bottoms Up Smokers

Red Drink Cookers

TGB BBQ 3

Smoke Show BBQ

H-Town Pit Boss Smokers
Spice Girls 2

Blazin Bullz Cookers

Uno Mas Smokers 3 TX
Texas Masters Baster
Smoking Wizards

Hell Bent 100% Texan Cookers
Republic Smoke

Aver Que Pasa Cookers Team 4
TGB BBQ 2

LogCutters BBQ 1

Get You Some Cookers 2
Mirth BBQ

LogCutters BBQ 2

Freedom Cookers/WM/AFS
Team Chupacabra/TRND'Up Cookers #4
Damn Yankee Texas Barbecue
Wholly Habanero Cookers 3
Texas Cut

TRND'UP Cookers #2
Fueling Da Fire Cookers

No Klue Cookers 4
Meatshots BBQ

TRND'UP Cookers #1

Top Gun Cookers

Wholly Habanero Cookers #2
Black Jack Cookers

Aver Que Pasa Cookers Team 3
Cunados Cooking 2

H-Town Pit Boss Smokers #2
White Water Cowboy BBQ #2
Mustang Club 2

HWC Cookers 3*

Logcutters BBQ 4

Just 1 More Cookers 2

HWC Cookers 2

TOP GUN COOKERS #4
H-Town Pit Boss Smokers #3
No Klue Cookers 2 tx

Living Legends Cookers

Just 1 More Cookers
Whitewater Cowboys #1
Twisted Tail BBQ

Camp Lillie Cookers #2

38.14
37.86
36.72
38.14
40
38.14
36

40
38.58
38.14
40

40
33.44
38.58
40

36

36
37.42
39.28
39.28
36
35.56
36.7
36.72
38.14
39.28
40
36.72
33.44
40
36.7
34.14
40

36

40

36

36

40
39.28
36.28
36
38.14
37.86
33.42
35.3
38.56
39.28
31.3
34.14
36
33.16
38.56
37.14

38.56
39.28
40
40
38.14
40
40
40
40
37.42
36
37.86
40
34.86
37.42
36
38.14
32
39.28
34.86
40
34.14
38.58
33.44
36
34.86
33.88
36.72
38.58
37.42
39.28
40
36
32.72
38.14
36
37.86
36
34.14
39.28
36
36
38.14
39.28
36.28
33.86
35.28
40
38.56
38.14
37.86
34.14
37.14
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38.14
40
39.28
38.14
38.14
39.28
36.72
39.28
40
37.42
36.72
38.58
38.58
40
36.72
39.28
39.28
37.86
36.72
38.14
36.72
37.86
40
35.3
36.72
38.14
37.86
36.72
39.28
38.56
37.42
38.58
37.42
37.86
36.72
40

40

36

36
37.42
37.86
38.58
39.28
39.28
37.42
40
35.56
39.28
36

36
37.14
37.42
40

39.28
39.28
39.28

32
36.72
36.28
39.28
33.44
34.86
36.72

40
38.58

40

36
37.86
38.56
32.72
39.28
38.14

40
34.86
38.56
37.86

40
39.28
37.42
29.44
32.72
39.28
31.56
37.42
30.14
33.42
39.28
36.28
37.86
36.72
39.28
37.86
35.28
38.56
36.72
36.72
38.56

40

36
37.42
36.28
38.14

36
38.56
34.14
34.58

40
38.14
39.28

40

40

40
37.42

36
37.86

40
34.86
37.42
33.44

40
38.14
38.14
39.28

40

35.3
38.14

40
39.28
36.72
38.14
36.72
34.86

40

40

36
37.86
38.14
37.86
38.58
38.56
36.28
37.42

36.7
36
36.7
34.14
38.14
36.72
34.14
35.28
36
36.7

36
33.42
34.14

32
35.28
38.14
35.28

38.58
36
32.72
38.14
37.86
33.42
40
38.14
36.72
40

40

36

40
37.42
38.56
40
39.28
37.42
37.86
35.56
38.14
39.28
37.14
40
39.28
40
37.86
39.28
36
35.28
35.56
38.14
36

36
36.28
36
35.56
33.42
37.42
38.56
35.28
33.44
34.14
32
35.56
33.42
36.7
35.98
37.86
38.56
35.72
36.28
28.72

194.56
194.56
194.56
194.42
194.14
193.7
193.42
193.42
193.16
192.98
192.72
192.44
192.02
192
191.98
191.98
191.98
191.98
191.28
191.12
190.86
190.54
190.3
190.16
190.14
189.7
189.6
189.44
189.14
189.12
188.96
188.72
188
187.7
187.42
187.28
187.28
187.28
187.26
186.82
186.56
186.16
186.14
185.82
185.26
185.12
184.96
184.96
184.7
184.7
184.56
184.54
184.14



Humble Rodeo Cook Off

State Championship

Humble , TX - Jan 27, 2024
Ronda Pfeiffer - Event Coordinator

63 Dirt Road BBQ Bunch 37.42 40 36 32.28 33.44 36.72 183.58
64 LogCutters.com Team 3 32.72 36.72 36 28.72 38.58 39.28 183.3
65 Mustang Club #1 37.42 32 37.42 39.28 32 36.7 182.82
66 Down South Cookers 36 36.7 36 36 37.14 36.7 182.54
67 360 Lady Cookers 36.7 32.72 35.28 34.84 38.14 37.42 182.38
68 She Thinks my smokers sexy 40 35.3 36.72 36 34.14 32.72 182.16
69 All Fire No Smoke 36 36 34.14 34.14 40 36 182.14
70 Ave Que Pasa Cookers Team 2 38.14 34.14 34.14 34.86 39.28 35.28 181.7
71 Pistol Pit Cookers 3 32 39.28 37.86 37.42 34.58 32.28 181.42
72 Lil Red Cookers 2 30.86 37.42 32.72 39.28 36.7 34.14 180.26
73 Spice Girls 1 36 37.86 36 36.72 33.44 32.72 180.02
74 TOP GUN COOKERS #2 36.28 33.42 37.42 36.72 34.14 35.28 179.84
75 Sloppy Pigs 36 40 36 33.44 32.72 34.14 179.58
76 HWC Cookers 1 33.42 32.72 40 38.58 34.14 33.42 179.56
77 Pistol Pit Cookers 2 32.72 40 34.14 30.58 36 36.7 179.56
78 Big B.A.D.'s Country Cookers 36 36 29.42 34.14 36 37.42 179.56
79 Code 3 Smoke N Fire 36.7 32.28 38.56 30.14 34.14 37.42 179.1
80 BLUEIline Cookers 35.3 33.86 38.14 38.58 32.72 31.3 178.6
81 Lil Red Cookers 3 34.14 34.14 33.42 32.72 38.56 38.14 178.4
82 Wholly Habanero Cookers 4 32.02 34.58 37.42 39.28 33.44 33.44 178.16
83 Camp Lillie Cookers #3 37.42 33.42 31.3 35.56 34.14 37.42 177.96
84 Rub and Grub Cookers 1 35.3 33.44 35.3 32.72 36.72 36.72 177.48
85 Just N Time Cookers 2 33.86 30.86 40 33.44 37.42 32.72 177.44
86 360 Cookers 32 38.14 32.72 36.7 33.86 35.98 177.4
87 Texas Coastal Cookers 38.14 29.42 37.14 28 33.42 39.28 177.4
88 Triple X Cookers 2 36.72 33.42 34.14 36.72 36 31.56 177
89 Smoke Rings In the Bark BBQ Company 28.72 36 36.72 37.42 31.3 34.14 175.58
90 Just N Time Cookers 1 33.42 32.72 38.14 36 35.28 32.72 175.56
91 HWC Cookers 4 33.86 31.3 38.56 37.14 33.14 32.72 175.42
92 Smokin Somewhere Cookers 36.7 35.28 34.14 35 33.42 28.72 174.54
93 Lil Red Cookers 36 35.56 33.86 32.72 31.3 36 174.14
94  No Klue Cookers 3 34.14 37.42 32 31.56 29.42 38.56 173.68
95 Pistol Pit Cookers 4 36.44 34.58 34.58 34.14 32.72 33.86 173.6
96 No Klue Cookers 35.28 36 34.14 34.84 29.44 32.7 172.96
97 360 Cookers 2 34.14 35.28 36 33.86 32 33.42 172.7
98 Triple X Kookers 34.14 32.28 37.42 30.86 33.42 35.28 172.54
99 Me and My Gang Cookers 32 36 36 35.28 32 30.86 171.28
100 Kick'n Ashes 32.02 36.72 36 32 32.72 33.42 170.88
101 Pigheaded Cookers 37.42 28.72 30.84 32.72 33.86 36 170.84
102 Camp Lillie Cookers 1 33.44 32.72 34.86 32.72 32.72 35.28 169.02
103 Pistol Pit Cookers 1 32.7 30.58 40 32.72 31.3 32 168.72

Brisket Results

Rank Team Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge5 Judge 6 Total
1 9FingerQ 40 40 40 40 38.14 40 200
2 Texas Cut 40 40 36 40 40 40 200
3  Bottoms Up Smokers 40 37.42 39.28 40 39.28 40 198.56
4 Hoo Kares Kookers 40 40 39.28 39.28 40 32.72 198.56
5 Blazin Bullz Cookers 39.28 40 40 40 35.28 38.56 197.84
6 Just 1 More Cookers 40 40 37.42 37.42 40 39.28 196.7
7  Certified Tasty BBQ 4 40 40 39.28 37.86 35.3 38.14 195.28
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Humble Rodeo Cook Off

State Championship

Humble , TX - Jan 27, 2024
Ronda Pfeiffer - Event Coordinator

Team Chupacabra/TRND'Up Cookers #4
First Class BBQ

She Thinks my smokers sexy
TRND'UP Cookers #3
H-Town Pit Boss Smokers
Down South Cookers

Texas Finest Smokers

Top Gun Cookers

White Water Cowboy BBQ #2
Smoke Show BBQ

Certified Tasty BBQ #2

Mirth BBQ

LogCutters BBQ 2

Meatshots BBQ

Texas Coastal Cookers

TGB BBQ

Kick'n Ashes

Xplosive Kookers 1

Freedom Cookers/WM/AFS
TRND'UP Cookers #1

Dirt Road BBQ Bunch

Texas Master Basters 2
Sloppy Pigs

Pigheaded Cookers

Triple X Cookers 2

Coonass Tradition Cookers
Camp Lillie Cookers #2
Wholly Habanero Cookers #2
Smoking Wizards

Damn Yankee Texas Barbecue
Smoke Rings In the Bark BBQ Company
Red Drink Cookers

Uno Mas Smokers 3 TX
Wholly Habanero Cookers 1
Twisted Tail BBQ

Certified Tasty BBQ #1

360 BBQ/Kimble Smokehouse
TGB BBQ 3

Big Slick Cookers

Just 1 More Cookers 2

TOP GUN COOKERS #2
HWC Cookers 2

Hell Bent 100% Texan Cookers
Certified Tasty BBQ 3
Logcutters BBQ 4

Republic Smoke

Texas Masters Baster

Just N Time Cookers 2
BLUEIline Cookers

Wholly Habanero Cookers 3
TRND'UP Cookers #2

TOP GUN COOKERS #4
Pistol Pit Cookers 3

36.72
38.14
36
39.28
37.42
39.28
40

36
37.86
40
35.28
37.42
36.72
35.28
40
34.14
36
32.72
34.86
35.28
40
38.14
35.28
32
37.86
39.28
37.14
40
37.86
38.56
40
34.14
38.14
39.28
34.58
36

36
34.14
34.86
36
33.42
33.42
34.58
36
33.42
35.56
32.72
35.3
30.58
39.28
33.86
32
33.86

38.14
38.14
36.72
40
33.44
39.28
35.3
37.42
36
30.16
40
38.14
36.7
39.28
34.14
39.28
37.86
38.58
36.72
36.72
38.14
34.86
33.86
36
38.14
34.14
39.28
34.86
34.86
36.28
34.14
37.42
33.42
35.56
39.28
36.28
36.72
38.14
35.3
33.42
39.28
38.58
35.28
36
38.14
35.56
38.14
35.3
32
34.14
37.42
32.72
30.58
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36.72
40
36.72
38.14
40

36
36.72
38.56
38.14
39.28
30.14
40
38.56
38.56
36
35.28
35.28
39.28
37.86
36.72
33.44
37.42
40
37.42
36.72
35.56
39.28
35.3
38.14
36
30.14
36.72
38.14
36

36
34.86
36.72
30.86
38.14
35.28
33.42
37.42
36
35.28
34.14
35.56
38.14
29.86
36
33.86
31.28
32

32

40
37.86
40
39.28
40
39.28
35.72
39.28
40
38.14
37.42
30.14
36.7
39.28
33.44
38.14
36.72
35.72
38.58
39.28
39.28
38.14
39.28
34.86
36.72
37.86
32
38.14
34.14
36.72
36.72
33.44
37.42
38.14
37.42
38.14
34.86
36.72
33.44
38.14
34.14
37.86
37.42
37.14
38.14
38.56
32
36.7
36
37.42
38.58
37.14
37.86

40

40

40
36.7
40
36.72
40
37.86
40
38.14
38.58
37.86
39.28
36.7
40

40

40
39.28
38.14
37.42
36.72
36
39.28
39.28
37.86
36
37.42
37.42
36.72
39.28
34.86
38.14
38.56
36.7
36.72
37.86
40
38.14
40

40

40

36

40
37.86
34.14
37.42
37.42
36.72
38.14
37.42
36

40

40

40
37.42
40
36.72
36
38.14
40
39.28
36

36

40
37.42
39.28
36.72
40
37.42
39.28
36.7
38.14
39.28
34.86
39.28
29.86
40
36.72
38.56
34.14
36
39.28
35.28
40
39.28
33.44
35.28
36
36.72
35.56
37.42
36
34.86
37.42
32.7
31.3
36
38.14
32.28
36
38.14
40
32.72
36
39.28
37.42

194.86
194.14
193.44
193.42
193.42
192.7
192.44
192.4
192
191.56
191.28
190.84
190.54
190.54
190.14
190.12
189.86
189.56
189.44
189.42
189
188.98
187.7
187.56
187.3
187.26
187.26
186.86
186.86
186.84
185.72
185.7
185.7
185.68
185.42
185
185
184.56
184.3
184.28
184.26
183.28
183.28
183
182.7
182.66
182.42
182.16
182.14
182.12
181.86
181.14
181.14



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Rank

Humble Rodeo Cook Off

State Championship

Humble , TX - Jan 27, 2024
Ronda Pfeiffer - Event Coordinator

Just N Time Cookers 1
H-Town Pit Boss Smokers #3
All Fire No Smoke

Camp Lillie Cookers #3

Rub and Grub Cookers 1
Wholly Habanero Cookers 4
LogCutters BBQ 1

Triple X Kookers

Black Jack Cookers

HWC Cookers 1

Pistol Pit Cookers 1

Smokin Somewhere Cookers
Cunados Cooking 1

Fueling Da Fire Cookers

Big B.A.D.'s Country Cookers
Aver Que Pasa Cookers

No Klue Cookers 2 tx

HWC Cookers 4

Code 3 Smoke N Fire

TGB BBQ 2

Mustang Club 2

Living Legends Cookers

Get You Some Cookers 2
Spice Girls 1

TGB BBQ 4

Whitewater Cowboys #1

No Klue Cookers

360 Cookers

Lil Red Cookers

Aver Que Pasa Cookers Team 3
LogCutters.com Team 3
HWC Cookers 3*

TOP GUN COOKERS #3
Aver Que Pasa Cookers Team 4
Camp Lillie Cookers 1

Pistol Pit Cookers 4

Lil Red Cookers 3

H-Town Pit Boss Smokers #2
No Klue Cookers 3

Generals Smoking and Grillin
Mustang Club #1

Ave Que Pasa Cookers Team 2
Get You Some Cookers
Spice Girls 2

No Klue Cookers 4

360 Lady Cookers

Me and My Gang Cookers

Team Name
Junior - Smoke-E-Cooker

34.58
37.86
40

40
32.72
34.14
32.72
34.14
36
33.44
32.72
39.28
32.72
32.72
28.72
32
36.72
33.42
35.28
37.42
33.86
30.86
32.72
37.42
34.42
35.72
30.58
28.72
32
33.86
33.44
32

32

32

32

32
36.72
33.16
36.7
32
32.02
30.86
28.72
32.72
35.56
32
28.72

Kids Que Pork Chop Results

32.72
35.56
36.72
33.42
33.42
32.7
37.42
37.42
33.42
32.72
36
35.3
34.86
32
37.42
33.42
35.28
37.14
33.86
33.44
29.86
37.14
35.28
32
34.84
36

32

32
31.56
32.72
30.14
32.7
32
32.72
29.86
33.16
29.44
33.88
28
30.58
32.02
31.3
29.42
30.58
28.72
28
30.58

36

36
32.72
33.42
39.28
35.28
38.14
30.58
32.72
36.72
33.86
33.44
37.42
31.3
34.14
32

32
30.84
29.42
33.44
33.86
37.42
36
32.44
29.44
36
33.44
32
28.72
33.86
37.42
33.86
37.14
32
30.58
34.86
32.72
33.44
30.14
32.72
33.44
36
33.44
33.44
28.72
32.72
33.42

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

40

40
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35.3

37.42
36
34.58
37.86
33.42
34.14
34.14
32.72
39.28
30.86
35.72
32.72
34.14
38.14
37.42
34.14
29.44
34.84
37.86
32.72
33.44
32

36
35.72
34.14
32.72
32
37.42
32.72
32.72
32.72
32
32.72
29.86
31.58
32.72
32
33.44
32.72
34.14
29.44
35.28
34.58
32
31.3
32
28.72

Judge 4
40

37.42
35.28
34.58
35.28
37.86
36
35.3
40

32
38.14
34.58
36
33.42
37.42
32.72
36
34.14
36
35.72
36
34.86
34.14
33.86
33.42
36.28
29.44
37.86
33.86
36.72
29.44
32

36
30.58
32
33.44
33.86
36
32.72
34.58
32

36
29.44
37.42
32.72
32.72
28

32

Judge 5
38.58

35.56
29.44
34.58
32.72
36

40
33.42
34.14
36.72
36.72
37.42
28.72
36.72
34.86
33.44
39.28
36.7
33.42
32
34.14
38.14
33.42
31.3
34.58
32.72
31.28
36.28
35.28
37.14
36.7
33.44
34.14
34.58
39.28
40
32.44
29.42
28

32
34.84
32

32
30.14
28.72
32.72
33.42
32

Judge 6
37.42

180.98
180.7
180.46
179.98
179.98
179.56
178.42
178.42
178.14
177.74
177.58
176.74
176.56
175.14
175.14
174.84
174.84
174.82
174.72
174.44
174.16
174.12
173.86
173.58
172.4
171.72
171.58
170.56
170.14
169.86
169.02
168.7
168.44
168
167.6
167.04
166.88
166.64
166.14
165.7
165.48
165.44
165
161.46
161.02
158.14
156.72

Total
196
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Humble Rodeo Cook Off

State Championship

Humble , TX - Jan 27, 2024
Ronda Pfeiffer - Event Coordinator

Senior - Jrs Backyard BBQ 38.58 40 39.28
Senior_In my Dust Cookers 40 40 32.72
Junior - Alex Tellez 38.58 40 37.42
Junior-Austin Manchester 40 39.28 34.86
Junior- Kaleb Barbosa 36.72 38.56 36.7
Junior - Texas Red Dirt Cookers 39.28 38.58 32
Junior-Fireball Cookers 39.28 36 36
Junior-Jacob Garcia 40 38.56 32
Junior-Fireball Cookers-Maverick 39.28 40 31.28
Junior- Reagan Kolojaco 37.42 37.86 33.42
Junior - Generals Smoking and Grillin 39.28 38.58 32
Senior - Tori's Que/Victoria Martin 36 36 38.58
Junior- JJ Goleman 37.42 36 34.14
Senior - Nuggs BBQ/Emmie Guitron 38.14 36.72 36
Senior-Prickley Pear Cooker 39.28 33.44 36
Senior-Family Traditions Kookers/Logan 36 33.16 36
Senior - Jameson Willson 38.14 38.58 33.86
Junior - Jace Manila 32.28 39.28 33.42
Junior- Grace Kuykendall 34.14 33.58 36
Senior - HWC Cookers 37.86 40 30.58
Senior - Texas Smoke'd Cookers/Zachary 35.3 30.86 34.14
Senior - Evalynn Gullberg 35.3 36.72 32.72
Senior-Fireball Cookers Jr. 36 40 34.14
Junior-Daylan Mendez 34.58 37.14 37.42
Junior - Shut Up & Smoke/Rylee Smith 36 33.88 34.14
Senior - Braxton Kolojaco 35.28 31.28 32
Senior - C-Dubs BBQ 33.86 34.58 32
Junior-Xplosive Kookers 35.28 37.42 32
Junior - Mona Molano 36 34.58 32
JUNIOR - Cooper Gunter 33.88 35.72 35.28
Junior - The Spiced Girl 29.86 31.3 31.28

Kids Que Open Results

Team Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3
Junior - Smoke-E-Cooker 40 40 40
Senior-Family Traditions Kookers/Logan 40 39.28 37.42
Senior - Braxton Kolojaco 39.28 40 37.86
Junior- Kaleb Barbosa 36 36 39.28
Senior - Texas Smoke'd Cookers/Zachary 39.28 37.86 37.42
Junior- Reagan Kolojaco 39.28 37.84 37.42
Senior-Fireball Cookers Jr. 38.14 38.14 35.28
Junior-Jacob Garcia 37.86 40 40
Senior - Jrs Backyard BBQ 40 37.86 36
Senior_In my Dust Cookers 36 40 35.3
Senior - Jameson Willson 36 37.14 40
Senior - C-Dubs BBQ 40 34.86 38.58
Senior - Evalynn Gullberg 40 36.72 36.72
Junior-Austin Manchester 36 35.56 39.28
Senior - Tori's Que/Victoria Martin 39.28 29.44 36.72
Junior - The Spiced Girl 40 36 36
Senior-Prickley Pear Cooker 38.14 40 34.86
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38.58
38.58
37.42
36.72
36
37.86
39.28
36.7
37.42
35.3
37.86
35.3
39.28
36
33.16
37.42
36.7
35.3
34.58
36

40

36
34.58
32.72
37.86
36
35.28
32.44
33.44
35.28
28

Judge 4
39.28
40

40
39.28
36

40

40
36.72
38.14
38.58
38.14
38.14
36.72
36.72
36.72
36

36

39.28
38.58
39.28
36
40
36
37.42
39.28
37.42
39.28
37.86
40
36
36.72
38.58
38.58
36.72
38.14
40
37.86
36
37.86
34.58
32.72
34.14
37.86
36
36
36.72
33.86
32

Judge 5
38.14
40
33.44
40

40
39.28
38.14
34.58
37.42
40
36.72
34.86
34.14
40
38.14
32.72
34.14

34.14
37.14
38.14
40

40

40
39.28
36

36

40

36
38.14
39.28
40
39.28
38.56
35.3
39.28
38.58
31.3
37.42
36.72
35.28
37.86
37.42
37.16
37.86
36
33.44
33.86
35.28

Judge 6
40
37.42
38.14
39.28
39.28
36.7
38.14
37.86
38.14
36.72
39.28
38.58
38.14
36
37.14
39.28
38.14

195.72
194.3
193.42
192
191.98
191.72
191.26
190.54
190.12
189.86
189.58
188.72
187.98
187.58
186.58
186.56
185.44
185.42
183.3
183.02
182.86
182.6
180.44
179.72
179.56
178.3
177.58
177.14
174.18
174.02
159.72

Total
199.28
196.7
195.28
193.84
193.84
193.82
192.56
192.44
191.56
191.3
191.28
190.16
188.3
188
188
187.28
187.14
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Humble Rodeo Cook Off

State Championship

Humble , TX - Jan 27, 2024
Ronda Pfeiffer - Event Coordinator

Junior - Shut Up & Smoke/Rylee Smith
Junior - Jace Manila

Junior-Fireball Cookers

Junior-Fireball Cookers-Maverick
Junior-Xplosive Kookers

Senior - HWC Cookers

Senior - Nuggs BBQ/Emmie Guitron
Junior - Mona Molano

Junior - Alex Tellez

32.72
36
34.86
38.14
36
38.14
36
34.14
37.14

40
39.28
34.14
34.58
32.44
34.14
29.42
32.72

32
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38.56
36
37.14
37.14
36
36
35.28
36
33.42

38.14
36
38.14
38.14
40
36.72
39.28
37.42
36

35.3
37.42
37.86
32.44
34.58
34.86

36
36
36

34.86
37.86
38.14
37.42
37.42
38.14
33.42

36
34.56

186.86
186.56
186.14
185.42

184
183.86
179.98
179.56
177.12



